
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbrook South 37.100 (1) 33.900 (1) 33.950 (2) 34.000 (3) 138.950
2 Palatine 35.475 (4) 33.400 (3) 33.300 (3) 33.250 (6) 135.425
3 Naperville North 36.075 (3) 33.900 (1) 31.150 (6) 34.200 (2) 135.325
4 York 35.400 (5) 33.225 (4) 31.700 (5) 34.600 (1) 134.925
5 Libertyville 36.650 (2) 30.675 (5) 32.800 (4) 33.300 (5) 133.425
6 Prospect 35.200 (6) 29.950 (6) 34.025 (1) 33.850 (4) 133.025
7 U-46 Co-op 34.750 (7) 25.900 (8) 31.000 (7) 31.650 (7) 123.300
8 Hinsdale South 34.475 (8) 29.150 (7) 26.500 (8) 31.650 (7) 121.775
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.850 9.075 9.000 9.350 37.275 9.3188
2 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 9.300 8.650 8.950 9.050 35.950 8.9875
3 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.350 9.050 8.200 9.100 35.700 8.9250
4 Rigley Jump . Naperville North 9.500 8.550 8.300 8.950 35.300 8.8250
5 Maryalice Shockey . York 8.550 9.150 8.300 9.000 35.000 8.7500
6 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.700 8.850 7.500 8.500 34.550 8.6375
7 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.850 8.300 8.550 8.350 34.050 8.5125
8 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 8.700 8.200 8.800 8.250 33.950 8.4875
9 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.750 8.325 8.000 8.800 33.875 8.4688

10 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.725 8.350 8.200 8.100 33.375 8.3438
11 Madde Weber . Palatine 8.600 8.200 8.300 8.150 33.250 8.3125
12 Ally Humbert . Libertyville 9.450 7.100 8.300 8.200 33.050 8.2625
13 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.775 8.350 7.000 8.600 32.725 8.1813
14 Casey Fundator . Hinsdale South 8.200 7.550 8.300 8.550 32.600 8.1500
15 Anika Knipple . Prospect 9.250 6.350 7.900 8.800 32.300 8.0750
16 Daniella Chavez . York 8.550 7.850 7.400 7.600 31.400 7.8500
16 Corinne Biederman . Libertyville 8.550 7.450 7.600 7.800 31.400 7.8500
18 Anya Soriano . Prospect 8.500 6.550 7.800 8.150 31.000 7.7500
19 Ashley Berg . Hinsdale South 8.625 7.500 7.000 7.600 30.725 7.6813
20 Ella Sooley . Libertyville 8.700 7.050 6.300 7.950 30.000 7.5000
21 Brynn Kerber . U-46 Co-op 8.675 6.350 6.700 7.850 29.575 7.3938
22 Caitlin Fisher . Hinsdale South 9.150 6.100 6.100 8.000 29.350 7.3375
23 Rory Angelo . Hinsdale South 8.500 7.050 5.100 7.500 28.150 7.0375
24 Madison Amolsch . Hinsdale South 8.000 7.050 5.100 7.000 27.150 6.7875
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.850 0.000 0.00 9.850
2 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 9.700 0.000 0.00 9.700
3 Rigley Jump . Naperville North 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
4 Ally Humbert . Libertyville 9.450 0.000 0.00 9.450
5 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
6 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
7 Anika Knipple . Prospect 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
8 Eleni Tryfunopoulos . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
9 Caitlin Fisher . Hinsdale South 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150

10 Hannah Aubry . York 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
11 Mia Carone . York 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
12 Khya Smith . Naperville North 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
13 Niki Nourbash . Glenbrook South 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
14 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
15 Bridget Lucas . U-46 Co-op 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
16 Mel Reidel . Palatine 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
17 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.775 0.000 0.00 8.775
18 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
18 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
18 Avery Hunt . U-46 Co-op 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
21 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.725 0.000 0.00 8.725
22 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
22 Ella Sooley . Libertyville 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
22 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
25 Brynn Kerber . U-46 Co-op 8.675 0.000 0.00 8.675
26 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
27 Ashley Berg . Hinsdale South 8.625 0.000 0.00 8.625
28 Madde Weber . Palatine 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
29 Maryalice Shockey . York 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
29 Daniella Chavez . York 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
29 Corinne Biederman . Libertyville 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
32 Anya Soriano . Prospect 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
32 Rory Angelo . Hinsdale South 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
32 Iliana Prado . U-46 Co-op 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
35 Angelina Rago . Prospect 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
35 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Co-op 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
37 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
38 Casey Fundator . Hinsdale South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
39 Madison Amolsch . Hinsdale South 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maryalice Shockey . York 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
2 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.075 0.000 0.00 9.075
3 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
4 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
5 Khya Smith . Naperville North 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
6 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
7 Rigley Jump . Naperville North 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
8 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
8 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350

10 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
11 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
12 Madde Weber . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
12 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
12 Alyssa Osacky . Glenbrook South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
15 Angelina Rago . Prospect 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
16 Olivia Hyso . York 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
17 Daniella Chavez . York 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
17 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
19 Kaci Wimer . Palatine 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
20 Casey Fundator . Hinsdale South 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
21 Ashley Berg . Hinsdale South 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
22 Meghan Smith . Prospect 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
22 Corinne Biederman . Libertyville 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
24 Niki Nourbash . Glenbrook South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
25 Bridget Lucas . U-46 Co-op 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
26 Mia Carone . York 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
26 Ally Humbert . Libertyville 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
28 Ella Sooley . Libertyville 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
28 Rory Angelo . Hinsdale South 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
28 Madison Amolsch . Hinsdale South 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
31 Maya Duffy . Libertyville 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
32 Anya Soriano . Prospect 6.550 0.000 0.00 6.550
32 Mia Lis . U-46 Co-op 6.550 0.000 0.00 6.550
34 Anika Knipple . Prospect 6.350 0.000 0.00 6.350
34 Brynn Kerber . U-46 Co-op 6.350 0.000 0.00 6.350
36 Caitlin Fisher . Hinsdale South 6.100 0.000 0.00 6.100
37 Avery Hunt . U-46 Co-op 5.800 0.000 0.00 5.800
38 Iliana Prado . U-46 Co-op 5.150 0.000 0.00 5.150
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
2 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
3 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
4 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
5 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
6 Eleni Tryfunopoulos . Glenbrook South 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
7 Morgan McGrath . Palatine 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
8 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
9 Madi Aycock . U-46 Co-op 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500

10 Maryalice Shockey . York 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
10 Meghan Smith . Prospect 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
10 Madde Weber . Palatine 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
10 Rigley Jump . Naperville North 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
10 Ally Humbert . Libertyville 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
10 Casey Fundator . Hinsdale South 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
16 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
16 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
18 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
18 Lily Cmiel . York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
20 Anika Knipple . Prospect 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
20 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
20 Mia Lis . U-46 Co-op 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
23 Anya Soriano . Prospect 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
24 Corinne Biederman . Libertyville 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
25 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
25 Kallie Christopherson . U-46 Co-op 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
27 Daniella Chavez . York 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
28 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
28 Dani Carr . Glenbrook South 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
30 Hannah Aubry . York 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
30 Iliana Prado . U-46 Co-op 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
32 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
32 Ashley Berg . Hinsdale South 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
34 Brynn Kerber . U-46 Co-op 6.700 0.000 0.00 6.700
35 Aiyana Clemens . Naperville North 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300
35 Ella Sooley . Libertyville 6.300 0.000 0.00 6.300
37 Caitlin Fisher . Hinsdale South 6.100 0.000 0.00 6.100
38 Kira Bernier . Palatine 6.000 0.000 0.00 6.000
39 Madison Amolsch . Hinsdale South 5.100 0.000 0.00 5.100
39 Rory Angelo . Hinsdale South 5.100 0.000 0.00 5.100
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anna Becker . Libertyville 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
2 Jocie Waddington . Palatine 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
3 Thalia Skoulikaris . Glenbrook South 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
4 Maryalice Shockey . York 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
5 Rigley Jump . Naperville North 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
6 Martha Miklyukh . York 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
6 Lily Cmiel . York 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
6 Anika Knipple . Prospect 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
9 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600

10 Casey Fundator . Hinsdale South 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
11 Mackenzie Padulo . Glenbrook South 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
12 Angelina Rago . Prospect 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
12 Meghan Smith . Prospect 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
12 Madi Aycock . U-46 Co-op 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
15 Abby Aldrich . Naperville North 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
16 Khya Smith . Naperville North 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
17 Kaiya Koyanagi . Prospect 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
17 Raelyn Robbins . Glenbrook South 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
19 Ally Humbert . Libertyville 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
19 Sophie Khan . Glenbrook South 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
21 Anya Soriano . Prospect 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
21 Madde Weber . Palatine 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
23 Riley Strahl . Palatine 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
24 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
25 Hannah Aubry . York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
25 Caitlin Fisher . Hinsdale South 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
27 Ella Sooley . Libertyville 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
28 Mel Reidel . Palatine 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
29 Brynn Kerber . U-46 Co-op 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
30 Corinne Biederman . Libertyville 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
30 Bridget Lucas . U-46 Co-op 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
32 Maya Roiland . Libertyville 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
32 Bella Shim . Glenbrook South 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
34 Daniella Chavez . York 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
34 Ashley Berg . Hinsdale South 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
34 Avery Hunt . U-46 Co-op 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
37 Kira Bernier . Palatine 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
38 Rory Angelo . Hinsdale South 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
39 Mia Lis . U-46 Co-op 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
40 Madison Amolsch . Hinsdale South 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


